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BRK 12Fx12  G657A1  LSZH
MPO/APC/F/12F-MPO/APC/F/12F

Optical Cable 12*12C SM G657A1 LSZH Y

KEY UP KEY UP12*12C MPO/APC  Female Green Connector

12C G657A1 Round 2mm Cable Yellow
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Type
1310nm/1550nm 1310nm/1550nm

IL (dB) RL (dB)
MTP/SM/APC

MTP/SM/PC

<0.6dB
<0.6dB

>60dB

>45dB

 Connector Test Spec

Length  L Tolerance  T

L<5M

5M< L

+0.1M /-0

+2%xL/-0

 Patch Cord Length

500±50 500±50

L
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DST 3/12F OM4 LSZH-V
MTP/UPC/F-MTP/UPC/F   TYPE  C  50M

Type
IL(dB)

RL(dB)
Standard loss Low loss

PC(SM) ≤0.7 ≤0.35 ≥40
APC(SM) ≤0.7 ≤0.35 ≥55
PC(MM) ≤0.7 ≤0.35 ≥20
APC(MM) ≤0.7 ≤0.35 ≥30

Technical requirement:
1. Performance index:
2.No dust cap showing on the drawing

MTP/UPC(female)
DST 3.0mm/12F OM4 LSZH-V

MTP/UPC(female)

key up key down
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Note : No.1~12 just represent the hole of the  position
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Type
IL(dB)

RL(dB)
Standard loss Low loss

PC(SM) ≤0.7 ≤0.35 ≥40
APC(SM) ≤0.7 ≤0.35 ≥55
PC(MM) ≤0.7 ≤0.35 ≥20
APC(MM) ≤0.7 ≤0.35 ≥30


